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Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

05/08/20 EMI 49551653 CHQ S49551653136 082049551 000000000000000 05/08/20 56,788.00 488,727.69

653

05/08/20 EMI 57380056 CHQ S57380056126 082057380 000000000000000 05/08/20 23,590.00 465,137.69

056

05/08/20 RTGS CR-CBIN0283816-GMR POCHANPALLI EXPR CBINR52020080510 05/08/20 237,233.00 702,370.69

ESSWAYS LTD GC-NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES 002964

MAN -CBINR52020080510002964

05/08/20 FT - CR - 00442320000172 - DLF ESTATE DE 0000000000003289 05/08/20 1,135,473.03 1,837,843.72

VELOPERS LTD

05/08/20 RTGS CR-ICIC0000104-ADANI GROUP-NIMBUS H ICICR22020080500 05/08/20 594,871.60 2,432,715.32

ARBOR FACILITIES MANAGEMENT-ICICR2202008 441914

0500441914

05/08/20 RTGS CR-DBSS0IN0811-NIMBUS HARBOR FACILI DBSSR52020080500 05/08/20 7,000,000.00 9,432,715.32

TIES MANAGEMENT PRIV-NIMBUS HARBOR FACIL 915131

ITIES MGMT-DBSSR52020080500915131

05/08/20 IMPS-021816185540-WALK EXPERIENTIAL MA-H 0000021816185540 05/08/20 25,205.00 9,457,920.32

DFC-XXXXXXXXXX1791-MAINTENANCE CHARGES

05/08/20 NIMBUS0508014 0000399146300004 05/08/20 10,461.00 9,447,459.32

05/08/20 NIMBUS0508017 0000399202400001 05/08/20 10,707.00 9,436,752.32

05/08/20 N0508009KRISHNA 0000399249100007 05/08/20 15,850.00 9,420,902.32

05/08/20 NIMBUS0508005 0000399042500016 05/08/20 60,125.00 9,360,777.32

05/08/20 NIMBUS0508007 0000399063300060 05/08/20 46,300.00 9,314,477.32

05/08/20 NIMBUS0508011 0000398783500041 05/08/20 79,285.00 9,235,192.32

05/08/20 NIMBUS0508005 0000399042500017 05/08/20 26,899.00 9,208,293.32

05/08/20 NIMBUS0508012 N218201206311300 05/08/20 5,025.00 9,203,268.32

05/08/20 N0586RAHUL KUMAR 0000399056900126 05/08/20 5,126.00 9,198,142.32

05/08/20 NIMBUS0508012 N218201206297920 05/08/20 4,105.00 9,194,037.32

05/08/20 NIMBUS0508012 N218201206297921 05/08/20 9,813.00 9,184,224.32

05/08/20 NIMBUS0508012 N218201206311301 05/08/20 5,528.00 9,178,696.32

05/08/20 NIMBUS0508007 0000399063300065 05/08/20 59,410.00 9,119,286.32

Page No .: 1

M/S. NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MAGMT P LTD

H-305,SUSHANT

SHOPPING ARCADE

,SUSHANT LOK PHASE-1

GURGAON 122009

HARYANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 05/08/2020 To : 06/08/2020

Account Branch : DLF PHASE I
Address : A-12,THE SHOPPINGMALL,

DLF QUTUB ENCLAVE,
PHASE 1 ,

City : GURGAON 122002
State : HARYANA
Phone no. : 011-61606161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : NIMBUSHARBOR@YAHOO.COM
Cust ID : 34032004
Account No : 00442320003257 Imperia
A/C Open Date : 11/11/2009
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000044 MICR : 110240006
Branch Code : 44 Product Code : 232

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:06AAACH2702H1Z4
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013


